CONSHOHOCKEN ART LEAGUE

Entering its 102nd year, the Conshohocken Art League (CAL) serves the community with a variety of fine arts classes and artistic and cultural events.

DESTINATION CONSHOHOCKEN

A Conshohocken-based public 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization with a mission to build community, promote the arts, and provide mental health reso Conshohocken Borough.

THE ENGAGEMENT

THE IMPACT

SPONSOR INFORMATION:

2025 Annual Conshohocken Arts Festival and Car Show June 7, 2025 11:00am – 4:00pm

SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

We offer a variety of partner levels. Every contribution makes a difference.



build community, promote the arts, and provide mental health resources in Conshohocken Borough. THE ENGAGEMENT This festival provides an opportunity to engage with local businesses, organizations, residents and 5,000+ visitors. THE IMPACT All proceeds after expenses will go directly to the programs at the Conshohocken Art League and Destination Conshohocken to help support future community events. SPONSOR INFORMATION:	Lead Festival Sponsor \$2,500 donation	 Elite Branding* Exclusive stage mention Six free premium parking spots at the Main Stage Facebook live video from the festival Main music stage banner with logo "Festival Presented by" on all festival materials
	Car Show Sponsor \$1,750 donation	 Elite Branding* Sponsor for the "First Lady's 50/50 raffle" Banner on car show trophy table at Main Stage Five parking spots for Car Show cars "Car Show presented by" on all festival materials
	Boathouse/Pub Stage Sponsor \$1,500 donation	 Elite Branding* Exclusive stage mention Stage banner with logo "Library Music Stage presented by" on materials
	Arts & Culture Sponsor \$1,250 donation	 Elite Branding* "Raffle items presented by" on festival materials Social media spotlight Exclusive stage mention Three parking spots for Car Show cars
Get Inspired, Get Involved. ConshohockenArtsFestival.com/sponsor	Hot Rod Sponsor \$500 donation	 Premium Branding with large logos*
Contact Us: ConshohockenArtsFestival@gmail.com (484) 532-8144	Fine Arts Sponsor \$250 donation	 Basic Branding with small logos*
Online Payment: ConshohockenArtsFestival.com/sponsor	Classic Car \$100 donation	 Basic Branding with company name*
Mail Payment: Destination Conshohocken	*Elite Branding	*Premium Branding + logo on festival map, large logo on festival shirt, booth space, "presented by" branding
P.O. Box 966 Conshohocken, PA 19428	*Premium Branding	*Basic Branding + company logo on shirt, social media recognition, sponsorship sign on festival welcome table
Checks Payable To: "Destination Conshohocken"	*Basic Branding	*Name on festival website, name on our super-soft official festival t-shirts